
November 30, 2025
Cash Allocations to Individual Funds

General Fund $201,277.98
Water Fund $98,504.16
Sewer Fund $100,563.07

Highway Aid $304,059.59

General Fund Reserves General Fund Reserves
Operating* $16,609.12 Operating* (Goal) $202,363.00
Savings** $0.00 Current balance $16,609.12
Capital $121,409.85   

Total $138,018.97 Left to Meet Goal $185,753.88

Water Fund Reserves   
Operating* $72,992.00   
Savings** $140,723.26   
Capital $0.00   

Total $213,715.26   

Sewer Fund Reserves  
Operating* $121,822.00   
Savings** $84,632.12   
Capital $0.00   

Total $206,454.12   

Capital Projects $898.96

Community Fund $3,381.57

Non-Uniform Pension $3,764.64

Payroll $3,014.26
Total $1,273,652.58

Escrow $935.74

* Formerly called "Restricted"
** Formerly called "Operating"


